
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 0 + 0 $1,150

1st Place $1,407

2nd 31 + 0 $525

2nd Place $562

3rd 49 + 0 $296

3rd Place $281

4th 31 + 0 $275

5th 7 + 0 $255

6th 39 + 2 $240

7th 44 + 1 $230

8th 18 + 0 $220

9thT 43 + 1 $200

9thT 52 + 0 $200

9thT 13 + 0 $200

12thT 24 + 1 $170

12thT 14 + 1 $170

12thT 25 + 0 $170

15th 28 + 0 $155

16thT 22 + 1 $147

16thT 4 + 0 $147

18thT 16 + 1 $137

18thT 12 + 1 $137

20thT 16 + 0 $125

20thT 27 + 0 $125

20thT 45 + 1 $125

23rd 23 + 1 $115

24thT 6 + 1 $108

24thT 27 + 0 $108

26th 35 + 2 $100

27th 31 + 2 $95

28th 14 + 1 $91

29th 26 + 2 $88

30th 16 + 3 $85

31st 10 + 0 $83

32nd 45 + 0 $81

33rdT 12 + 0 $78

33rdT 53 + 0 $78

35th 69 + 3 $75

36th 9 + 1 $73

37thT 11 + 0 $70

37thT 37 + 0 $70

39thT 18 + 0 $66

39thT 32 + 0 $66

$750

$165

$125

$165

$2,250 198 x $35 $6,930

$750

$455 $6,930

$2,819 $6,322Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

766 Kalym Henry $85   Samson $40

300 - Samson Ibale & Kalym Henry & James Black

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots

739

735

Total Payout:

$13,252.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Samson Ibale

831

KENMORE LANES

7/19/2025

$1,087.00

754

754

792

James Black

Jeff Price

Kyle Lutz

Edmond Nera

Brian Kuykendall

787

786

767

Total Score

Kalym Henry

Eric Rane

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,557.00

$577.00

Paul Kelly

820

$20 Progressive Pot

Steven Nolan

834

$20 Progressive Pot

Francis Limpo

Osvaldo Gonzales

Rob Blaisdell

753

777

754

Bill Henry

Willie Manning Jr

Rene Malicdan

Jaqua Arrington

Johnny Seng

Ed Berg Jr

Crystal Morrell

Derek Chan

753

753

752

739

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,584.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

834 Samson Ibale

$8,543.00
7-MIDDLE TAPS - MILES NERONA

Kevin Ohlheiser

Freddie de Guzman

Bob Anderson

Elishia Payne

Richard Jones

Andy Snow

Marshall Carter

Charles Daughery Jr

Nicholas Buchanan

Kelly Ros

Jack Dompier

Skip Shear Jr

Lii Kalima-Marion

Adam Steen

Jamie Butler

Matthew Hert

James Walters Jr

Don Moseng

Joseph Benaso

735

732

732

732

730

729

729

726

721

694

694

693

693

714

710

706

705

703

701

701

698

695

$48 $13,252Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out




