

KENMORE LANES

7/19/2025

**9-Tap Tour P.S.**

Total Payout:

**\$13,252.00**

Finish	Winners	Hdcp	Total Score	Earnings
1st	<b>Samson Ibale</b> <b>1st Place \$2,557.00</b>	0 + 0	834	\$1,150
			<b>\$20 Progressive Pot</b>	<b>\$1,407</b>
2nd	<b>Steven Nolan</b> <b>2nd Place \$1,087.00</b>	31 + 0	831	\$525
			<b>\$20 Progressive Pot</b>	<b>\$562</b>
3rd	<b>Francis Limpo</b> <b>3rd Place \$577.00</b>	49 + 0	820	\$296
			<b>\$20 Progressive Pot</b>	<b>\$281</b>
4th	Paul Kelly	31 + 0	792	\$275
5th	Kalym Henry	7 + 0	787	\$255
6th	Eric Rane	39 + 2	786	\$240
7th	Osvaldo Gonzales	44 + 1	777	\$230
8th	Rob Blaisdell	18 + 0	767	\$220
9thT	Crystal Morrell	43 + 1	754	\$200
9thT	Derek Chan	52 + 0	754	\$200
9thT	Willie Manning Jr	13 + 0	754	\$200
12thT	Bill Henry	24 + 1	753	\$170
12thT	Rene Malicdan	14 + 1	753	\$170
12thT	Jaqua Arrington	25 + 0	753	\$170
15th	Johnny Seng	28 + 0	752	\$155
16thT	Ed Berg Jr	22 + 1	739	\$147
16thT	James Black	4 + 0	739	\$147
18thT	Jeff Price	16 + 1	735	\$137
18thT	Kyle Lutz	12 + 1	735	\$137
20thT	Edmond Nera	16 + 0	732	\$125
20thT	Brian Kuykendall	27 + 0	732	\$125
20thT	Kelly Ros	45 + 1	732	\$125
23rd	Jack Dompier	23 + 1	730	\$115
24thT	Skip Shear Jr	6 + 1	729	\$108
24thT	Lii Kalima-Marion	27 + 0	729	\$108
26th	Adam Steen	35 + 2	726	\$100
27th	Jamie Butler	31 + 2	721	\$95
28th	Matthew Hert	14 + 1	714	\$91
29th	James Walters Jr	26 + 2	710	\$88
30th	Don Moseng	16 + 3	706	\$85
31st	Joseph Benaso	10 + 0	705	\$83
32nd	Kevin Ohlheiser	45 + 0	703	\$81
33rdT	Freddie de Guzman	12 + 0	701	\$78
33rdT	Bob Anderson	53 + 0	701	\$78
35th	Elishia Payne	69 + 3	698	\$75
36th	Richard Jones	9 + 1	695	\$73
37thT	Andy Snow	11 + 0	694	\$70
37thT	Marshall Carter	37 + 0	694	\$70
39thT	Charles Daughery Jr	18 + 0	693	\$66
39thT	Nicholas Buchanan	32 + 0	693	\$66
<b>PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)</b>				<b>\$2,584.00</b>
<b>9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL (for next Tournament)</b>				<b>\$8,543.00</b>
<b>9-Tap Jackpot</b>	<b>7-MIDDLE TAPS - MILES NERONA</b>			<b>\$750</b>
<b>Scratch Pot - High Series</b>	<b>834 Samson Ibale</b>			<b>\$165</b>
<b>2nd &amp; 3rd</b>	<b>766 Kalym Henry \$85 Samson \$40</b>			<b>\$125</b>
<b>Scratch Pot - High Game</b>	<b>300 - Samson Ibale &amp; Kalym Henry &amp; James Black</b>			<b>\$165</b>
<b>Progressive Pot</b>	<b>\$2,250</b>	<b>PRIZE FUND</b>	<b>Entries</b>	<b>198 x \$35 = \$6,930</b>
<b>9-Tap Jackpot</b>	<b>\$750</b>			
<b>Scratch-Series/Game Pot</b>	<b>\$455</b>			
<b>Side Pots</b>	<b>\$2,819</b>			
<b>Champion Shirt</b>	<b>\$48</b>			
		<b>Subtotal - Prize Fund</b>		<b>\$6,930</b>
		<b>Subtotal - Pots &amp; Awards</b>		<b>\$6,322</b>
		<b>Total Paid-Out</b>		<b>\$13,252</b>